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Informational Hotline 

(non-medical: 8am-8pm)

Hosted by VITEMA: 340-715-6843

Potential PUIs only 8am-10pm
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Rate of Positive Tests in the U.S. Virgin Islands Over Time

Active

Recovered

Fatality

1          

906     

5          

0

0

0

0

Recovered 9,215  

Recovered

Fatality

Contact Numbers: Hotline 

308         

None

Active

13-Jun

20,093   

115         

8.20%

70       

11

Fatality 61       0

7

Recovered 9,972  26

0

Active 237     

Fatality 49       

STX positive status

New Cases 11       10258

10225

9346

Current status of USVI positive cases

7

37

0

New Cases 33       

Total Change



|}

20,056   

115         

n =  20,516

n =  412,183

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

0

1,000

2,000

3,000

4,000

5,000

6,000

7,000

8,000

9,000

7
-d

ay P
o

sitivityD
ai

ly
 T

es
ts

0-17

18-29

30-49

50-64

65+

Negative Positive

0

500

1000

1500

2000

2500

2020-2021 Cases by Week

2126

2314

1239

598

435

188 146 107
49 33 33 24 38 58

111 138
253 229

989
932

821

636

413

271

2022 Cases by Week


